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     Provincial de Huesca. 1ª categoría       CIRCULAR 10/2007

 1 S.M.A.Barbastro 'B'  2044 
 Delegado:  David Lafarga Santorromán  (617954456) 

 1 171 Lafarga Santorroman, David 2274 
 2 1999 Andreu Sin, Raul 2041 
 3 327 Avellanas Pau, Miguel Angel 1958 
 4 1570 Sig Vargas, Pablo 1903 
 5 2586 Cuello Borau, Jorge 1809 
 6 2590 Sanvicente Castan, Pablo 1756 
 7 2722 Sanvicente Castan, Natalia 1721 
 8 2000 Campo Pelegrin, Ramon 1676 
 

 2 Jaime Casas 'B'  1992,2 
 Delegado:  Pedro Ocabo Vera  (677519397) 

 1 333 Inglan Bielsa, Fernando  2090 
 2 567 Rodriguez Leiva, Manuel 2048 
 3 325 Buil Rello, Jose Antonio  1989 
 4 1003 Ocabo Vera, Pedro  1842 
 5 1567 Sanrroman Lopez, Julian 1803 
 6 2261 Garreta Crespo, Blas 1788 
 7 2328 Moner Lasheras, Pablo  1780 
 8 1413 Monter Solans, Juan 1776 
 9 2238 Sanclemente Aragues, Angel  1744 
 10 3050 Salas Latorre, Jose 1721 
 11 1869 Torres Castello, Antonio  1577 
 

 3 La Aurora*Estadilla 'B'  1910,7 
 Delegado:  Arturo Puértolas Serena  (974 546262) 

 1 566 Landa Galindo, Victor 1967 
 2 324 Palacian Campodarve, Javier 1901 
 3 1185 Fuentes Espuña, Juan Antonio 1889 
 4 259 Puertolas Serena, Arturo 1886 
 5 3388 Perez Serena, Álvaro 1861 
 6 574 Puig-Pey Pale, Jaime 1757 
 7 1186 Coronas Cambra, Luis 1667 
 8 3105 Hayas Barru, Miguel 1624 
 9 2114 Pallares Mendez, Bruno 1613 
 10 3236 Pellicer Cerezuela, Miguel 1510 
 11 3389 Sopena Campo, German 1500 
 

 4 Club Atletismo Huesca - CAI 'B'  1860 
 Delegado:  Pena Puyuelo, Juan José   (974228836) 

 1 3372 Calcerrada Lopez, Enrique 1944 
 2 2465 Biarge Carnicer, Arturo 1843 
 3 2732 Bellosta Lopez, Pablo 1841 
 4 2813 Gella Bitrian, Diego 1812 
 5 2716 Armillas Carbonell, Gabriel 1659 
 6 3108 Pena Puyuelo, Juan Jose 1646 
 7 2133 Vinue Biesa, Antonio 1597 
 8 3237 Montoro Mavilla, Sergio 1525 
 9 3226 Garrido Callen, Alberto 1500 
 10 3109 Fumanal Lacambra, Jesus 1500 
 11 2134 Nerin Morcate, Elisabet 1500 
 12 3369 Lopez Bergua, Claudi 1500 
 

 

 5 Casino Jaque 'B'  1847 
 Delegado:  José Manuel Rodríguez  (686548479) 

 1 270 Rodriguez Rodriguez, Manuel 1941 
 2 1555 Martinez Carnicer, Eduardo 1881 
 3 575 Rodriguez Avellanas, Jose Manuel 1827 
 4 43 Belenguer Randet, Jesus 1739 
 5 181 Laviña Ubieto, Antonio 1632 
 6 2762 Cazcarra Pallaruelo, Sebastian 1612 
 7 2598 Lacarda Ubico, Vicente 1567 
 8 2325 Gonzalez Acin, Juan Carlos 1554 
 9 3297 Escarabajal Escuer, Jose Luis 1516 
 10 3299 Uldemolins Julve, Pedro 1510 
 11 3298 Gonzalez Gambau, Pablo 1500 
 12 3295 Uldemolins Nivela, Mateo 1500 
 13 3443 Ereza Vizcarra, Fernando 1500 
 14 3301 Henao Rios, Alejandro 1500 
 

 6 Binefar 'A'  1842 
 Delegado:  Roberto Tierno Hernández  (974430568) 

 1 100 Faro Perella, Alberto 1956 
 2 2113 Saura Solano, Jose Luis 1865 
 3 1562 Lanau Corzan, Gerardo 1819 
 4 2456 Ariño Castan, Federico 1728 
 5 2329 Bayona Bafaluy, Jose Maria 1673 
 6 2796 Tierno Hernandez, Roberto 1529 
 7 2810 Badia Marco, Miguel 1512 
 8 3362 Miret Muñoz, Cesar 1500 
 9 3384 Diez Pilar, Antonio 1500 
 10 3383 Mozas Guallar, Salvador 1500 
 11 3382 Dolz Sallent, Fran 1500 
 12 3385 Vidaller de Pedro, Leon 1500 
 
 

 7 Casino Jaque 'C'  1744 
 Delegado:  José Antonio Viñuales (974708893) 

 1 2462 Moreno Garcia, Pablo 1773 
 2 2903 Viñuales Satue, Jose Antonio 1758 
 3 2003 Pascual Sese, Lucas 1730 
 4 2245 Lamelas Andreu, Jose Carlos 1715 
 5 2520 Abos Santolaria, Roman 1655 
 6 2599 Carrasco Berges, Joaquin 1568 
 7 3099 Carrasquer Alonso, Luis 1558 
 8 2440 Marin Puyalto, Jorge 1541 
 9 3100 Carrasquer Alonso, Fernando 1533 
 10 3098 Claver Paules, Jose Ignacio 1504 
 11 2800 Bernues Fernandez, Monica 1500 
 12 3101 Carrasquer Revilla, Julian 1500 
 13 3300 Isarre Mallen, Victor 1500 
 14 3083 Moreno Garcia, Estela 1500 



 2 

 8 Avebnor 'A'  1727,7 
 Delegado:  Alberto Betrán Rabal  (620397024) 

 1 1108 Betran Rabal, Alberto 1952 
 2 1404 Pardo Calvo, Carlos 1807 
 3 2805 Bernues Caudillo, Pablo 1601 
 4 1406 Pueyo Gracia, Juan Carlos 1551 
 5 2804 Navarro Abadia, Diego 1533 
 6 3053 Acin Leris, Francho 1527 
 7 2735 Tomas Gracia, Ruben 1519 
 8 2754 Martinez Garcia, Victor 1500 
 9 2750 Nolasco Buil, Gustavo 1500 
 

 9 Tamarite 'B'  1727,5 
 Delegado:  Juan Luis Naval Vidiella  (974421865) 

 1 115 Galindo Galindo, Francisco Javier 1864 
 2 2170 Naval Martinez, Alberto 1689 
 3 2237 Naval Vidiella, Juan Luis 1681 
 4 2323 Samperi Blanc, Jaime 1676 
 5 2799 Subias Giner, Juan Ramon 1630 
 6 2521 Paul Cava, Javier 1619 
 7 3102 Frago Montanuy, Eduardo 1510 
 8 3037 Prieto Fernandez, Natalia 1500 
 9 2320 Faro Sanz, Marcos 1500 
 

 10 S.M.A.Barbastro 'C'  1691,7 
 Delegado:  Javier Santorromán (699 926 337) 

 1 1738 Santorroman Jovellar, Javier 1840 
 2 326 Gil Gil, Luis 1725 
 3 1998 Torres Rami, Sergio 1643 
 4 3038 Rodriguez Alegre, Oscar 1559 
 5 3294 Royo Nadal, Francisco Jose 1507 
 6 3390 Fernandez Moreira, Cesar Manuel 1500 
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Provincial de Huesca. 2ª categoría 

 
 1 La Parrilla 'A'  1922,5 
 Delegado:  Antonio Nebot Vidal  (625764712) 

 1 3458 Cruz Condori, Alfredo 2140 
 2 3431 Sevillano Leal, Julio 1942 
 3 235 Navarro Pellicer, Antonio 1864 
 4 328 Farre Lapena, Enrique Manuel 1744 
 5 1289 Olivares Clusa, Francisco Jose 1723 
 6 2002 Nebot Vidal, Antonio Jose 1639 
 7 2180 Jalle Añaños, Carlos 1500 
 8 3459 Viadas Alconchel, Jose Emilio 1500 
 9 3461 Flores Coste, Sixto Alberto 1500 
 10 3462 Adan Perez, Felix 1500 

 

 2 Jaime Casas 'C'  1843 
 Delegado:  Alejandro Olivan  (678846292) 

 1 2370 Delgado Crespo, Mayrelis  2298 
 2 1413 Monter Solans, Juan 1776 
 3 3050 Salas Latorre, Jose 1721 
 4 1869 Torres Castello, Antonio  1577 
 5 582 Olivan Alvira, Alejandro  1560 
 6 2988 Gil Buerda, Salvador  1500 
 7 3312 Bafaluy Español, Daniel 1500 
 8 3313 Fontan Zarralanga, Andre 1500 
 9 3413 Morillo Alzuria, Ivan Miguel 1500 
 10 3414 Palacio Vicente, Adrian 1500 

 

 3 La Aurora*Estadilla 'C'  1813,5 
 Delegado:  Luis Coronas Cambra  (974305471) 

 1 1007 Lloret Gazo, Jorge 1969 
 2 3388 Perez Serena, Álvaro 1861 
 3 574 Puig-Pey Pale, Jaime 1757 
 4 1186 Coronas Cambra, Luis 1667 
 5 3105 Hayas Barru, Miguel 1624 
 6 2114 Pallares Mendez, Bruno 1613 
 7 3236 Pellicer Cerezuela, Miguel 1510 
 8 3389 Sopena Campo, German 1500 

 

 4 Casino Jaque 'D'  1616,7 
 Delegado:  Vicente Lacarda Ubico  (974283125) 

 1 2520 Abos Santolaria, Roman 1655 
 2 181 Laviña Ubieto, Antonio 1632 
 3 2762 Cazcarra Pallaruelo, Sebastian 1612 
 4 2599 Carrasco Berges, Joaquin 1568 
 5 2598 Lacarda Ubico, Vicente 1567 
 6 2440 Marin Puyalto, Jorge 1541 
 7 3297 Escarabajal Escuer, Jose Luis 1516 
 8 3098 Claver Paules, Jose Ignacio 1504 
 9 2800 Bernues Fernandez, Monica 1500 

 

 5 Club Atletismo Huesca - CAI 'C'  1600,5 
 Delegado:  Antonio Vinue Biesa  (974241420) 

 1 2716 Armillas Carbonell, Gabriel 1659 
 2 3108 Pena Puyuelo, Juan Jose 1646 
 3 2133 Vinue Biesa, Antonio 1597 
 4 3226 Garrido Callen, Alberto 1500 
 5 3109 Fumanal Lacambra, Jesus 1500 
 6 2134 Nerin Morcate, Elisabet 1500 
 7 3369 Lopez Bergua, Claudi 1500 

 

 6 Tamarite 'C'  1564,7 
 Delegado:  Subias Giner, Juan Ramon  (657585245) 

 1 2799 Subias Giner, Juan Ramon 1630 
 2 2521 Paul Cava, Javier 1619 
 3 3102 Frago Montanuy, Eduardo 1510 
 4 3037 Prieto Fernandez, Natalia 1500 
 5 2320 Faro Sanz, Marcos 1500 
 6 3454 Riquelme Montes, Daniel 1500 
 7 3453 Jimenez Cavadas, Javier 1500 
 8 2324 Gil Martinez, Pedro 1500 

 

 7 Binefar 'B'  1553,5 
 Delegado:  Roberto Tierno Hernández  (974430568) 

 1 2329 Bayona Bafaluy, Jose Maria 1673 
 2 2796 Tierno Hernandez, Roberto 1529 
 3 2810 Badia Marco, Miguel 1512 
 4 3362 Miret Muñoz, Cesar 1500 
 5 3384 Diez Pilar, Antonio 1500 
 6 3383 Mozas Guallar, Salvador 1500 
 7 3382 Dolz Sallent, Fran 1500 
 8 3385 Vidaller de Pedro, Leon 1500 
 9 3386 Tierno Rios, Guillermo 1500 
 10 3387 Tierno Rios, Nestor 1500 

 

 8 Casino Jaque 'E'  1538,7 
 Delegado:  Juan Carlos González Acín  (974232031) 

 1 3099 Carrasquer Alonso, Luis 1558 
 2 2325 Gonzalez Acin, Juan Carlos 1554 
 3 3100 Carrasquer Alonso, Fernando 1533 
 4 3299 Uldemolins Julve, Pedro 1510 
 5 3101 Carrasquer Revilla, Julian 1500 
 6 3295 Uldemolins Nivela, Mateo 1500 
 7 3302 Buisan Ferrandez, Jose Javier 1500 
 8 3301 Henao Rios, Alejandro 1500 
 9 3300 Isarre Mallen, Victor 1500 
 10 3303 Varas Cruzado, Fernando 1500 
 11 3083 Moreno Garcia, Estela 1500 
 12 3298 Gonzalez Gambau, Pablo 1500 
 13 3443 Ereza Vizcarra, Fernando 1500 
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 9 Club Atletismo Huesca - CAI 'D'  1506,2 
 Delegado:  Sergio Montoro Mavilla  (974242570) 

 1 3237 Montoro Mavilla, Sergio 1525 
 2 3240 Mancho Fondevila, Carlos 1500 
 3 3239 Mancho Fondevila, Jorge 1500 
 4 3366 Lera Aused, Borja  1500 
 5 3367 Laliena Villacampa, Pedro  1500 
 6 3368 Lopez Puy, Jose 1500 
 7 3370 Marcos Mata, Miguel 1500 
 8 3371 Val Sanchez, David 1500 

 10 Escuela de Ajedrez Pirineos 'A'  1503,7 
 Delegado:  Jose Antonio Banzo  (651995942) 

 1 3335 Escuer Fumanal, David 1510 
 2 3331 Elfau Forcada, Ignacio 1505 
 3 3329 Escar Barbanoj, David 1500 
 4 3330 Ascaso Nerin, Miguel 1500 
 5 3334 Gabarre Aznar, Adrian 1500 
 6 3333 Ruiz Lafoz, Pablo 1500 
 7 3456 Atares de Sus, Abel 1500 
 8 1074 Banzo Asin, Jose Antonio 1500 
 9 3328 Ferrer Seral, Ruben 1500 
 10 3337 Ruiz Madre, Juan Carlos 1500 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


